06	-12-2000
	PATENTS ONLY DEMARKS thereaf
APPLIED RESEARCH SYSTEMS	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies) Name: APPLIED RESEARCH SYSTEMS ARS HOLDING N.V. Address: Pietermaai 15 Curacao Netherlands Antilles
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [XX] 46	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [XX] No
3. Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Security Agreement [] Merger Execution Date:	[X] Other Change of Address
 Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document the application is:	nt is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of
A. Patent Application No(s).	 B. Patent No(s). 5,773,578 5,874,250 5,976,877
Additional numbers attac	ched? [] Yes [XX] No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	 Number of applications and patents involved: (3)
BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300	 Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$120.00
Washington, D.C. 20001-5303	8. Check no. <u>25924</u> in the amount of \$120.00 is attached.
	se This Space
FC:581 120.00 OP	
 Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform original document. 	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
Roger L. Browdy (Reg. No. 25,618)	May 22, 2000 Signature Date
Name of Ferson organity	Signature
RLB:rd	 Total number of pages including cover sheet [02]

PATENT REEL: 010832 FRAME: 0395

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

CHANGE OF ADDRESS IN RECORDED ASSIGNMENTS

Applied Research Systems ARS Holding N.V.,

(hereinafter "Applied Research") is one of three entities to which patents 5,773,578; 5,874,250; and 5,976,877 have been assigned by assignments which have been recorded in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.

Please record the following new address for Applied Research only, with respect to all of the assignments:

> Pietermaai 15 Curacao, Netherlands Antilles

For payment of the required fee, please refer to the

Assignment Cover Sheet, to which this paper is attached.

Respectfully submitted,

BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. Attorneys for Applicant(s)

Roger L. Browdy ' Registration No. 25,618

<u>May 22, 2000</u> Date

RLB:rd Telephone No.: (202) 628-5197 Facsimile No.: (202) 737-3528 F:\,S\Ser2\Miscellaneous\ARSAssignChAdrHercend.doc

RECORDED: 05/22/2000